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HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUSHTAQ

OMAR SHAOOR KHAN

WAQAS HAIDER

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD UMER ABUBAKAR USMAN
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD QASIM ZIA

SYED IBN-I-JAFER HUSSAIN SHAH

HAFIZ SAIFULLAH

WAQAS AHMAD

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

SHAOOR NABI KHAN

GHULAM HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

RANA ZAHID IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

KHAMISA KHAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SYED ILTAF HUSSAIN SHAH

MUNIR AHMAD GILL

FAIZ AHMAD
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12800045

12800060

12800051

12800062

12800047

12800024

12800067

12800064

12800022

12800033

12800027

JHANG

LAHORE

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWAL NAGA

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

CHAKWAL

ATTOCK

NANKANA SAHI

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

(BS-        )Post :

Department Case #

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

SALMAN REHMAN SHAHBAZ

EHSAN RAZA

SHAHRUKH RASHEED

ABDUL REHMAN SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD JAMIL

RASHEED-UR-REHMAN

1

2

3

12800088

12800066

12800019

LAHORE

SIALKOT

KASUR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

LECTURER PHILOSOPHY - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

3

17

37A2015
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15 JAVED AKRAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

12 12800031 KHANEWAL NOT RECOMMENDED

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 
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LECTURER PHILOSOPHY - MALE

HIGHER EDUCATION

3

17

37A2015


