PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER PHILOSOPHY - MALE</u>

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	Disabled/Women/ Minorities
1	12800088	1	SALMAN REHMAN SHAHBAZ ABDUL REHMAN SHAHBAZ	LAHORE	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
2	12800066	2	EHSAN RAZA MUHAMMAD JAMIL	SIALKOT	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT
3	12800019	3	SHAHRUKH RASHEED RASHEED-UR-REHMAN	KASUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN MERIT

Following Candidates could not come in the orbit of selection

1	12800045	4	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD HAMMAD MUSHTAQ MUSHTAQ AHMAD	JHANG	NOT	RECOMMENDED
2	12800060	5	OMAR SHAOOR KHAN SHAOOR NABI KHAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
3	12800051	6	WAQAS HAIDER GHULAM HAIDER	GUJRANWALA	NOT	RECOMMENDED
4	12800062	7	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT	RECOMMENDED
5	12800047	8	MUHAMMAD UMER ABUBAKAR USMAN HAIDER RANA ZAHID IQBAL	BAHAWAL NAGi	NOT	RECOMMENDED
6	12800024	9	MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	LAHORE	NOT	RECOMMENDED
7	12800067	10	MUHAMMAD ASHRAF KHAMISA KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT	RECOMMENDED
8	12800064	11	MUHAMMAD QASIM ZIA GHULAM MUSTAFA	CHAKWAL	NOT	RECOMMENDED
9	12800022	12	SYED IBN-I-JAFER HUSSAIN SHAH SYED ILTAF HUSSAIN SHAH	ATTOCK	NOT	RECOMMENDED
10	12800033	13	HAFIZ SAIFULLAH MUNIR AHMAD GILL	NANKANA SAH:	NOT	RECOMMENDED
11	12800027	14	WAQAS AHMAD FAIZ AHMAD	M.B. Din	NOT	RECOMMENDED

(BS-17)

Case # 37A2015

Open Merit Quota

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post : <u>LECTURER PHILOSOPHY</u> - MALE

Department HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 3

<u>Sr.</u> No.	Application No.	<u>Merit</u> No.	<u>Candidate's Name/</u> Father's Name	Domicile	<u>Status</u>	<u>Open Merit Quota</u> Disabled/Women/ Minorities
12	12800031	15	JAVED AKRAM MUHAMMAD AKRAM	KHANEWAL	NOT RECOM	MENDED

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.

(BS-17) Case # 37A2015